

Date: 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2024

<b>BSE Limited</b> <b>Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,</b> <b>Dalal Street,</b> <b><u>Mumbai – 400 001.</u></b>	<b>The Secretary,</b> <b>The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.,</b> <b>7, Lyons Range,</b> <b><u>Kolkata – 700 001</u></b>
<b><u>Scrip Code : 520123</u></b>	<b><u>Symbol - 1011146</u></b>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Reg: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024.**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Part-A of Schedule-III of Securities & Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find the scanned copies of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & half year ended **30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024** as published in the newspapers viz. The Business Standard and AAJKAAL-Kolkata on 15.11.2024.

Please inform the same to all the concerned.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

**For ABC India Limited**

**Sanjay Agarwal**  
**Company Secretary**

Encl: As above

SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED									
CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778									
Registered Office: SPIC House, 88 Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Tel: 044-22350245.									
Email: spiccorp@spic.co.in Website: www.spic.in									
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 <sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2024									
(Rs. in Crores)									
Sl.No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Current quarter ended 30.09.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2024	Previous year ended 31.03.2024	Current quarter ended 30.09.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2024	Previous year ended 31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	761.22	747.50	1517.59	1962.16	761.22	747.50	1517.59	1962.16
2	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	48.39	71.35	127.43	191.60	48.39	71.35	127.43	191.60
3	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and before tax)	48.39	71.35	127.43	142.99	52.75	79.99	143.80	170.05
4	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and tax)	31.01	45.06	82.36	87.91	35.17	52.63	97.72	113.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.78	49.09	87.94	95.72	27.03	57.01	103.42	121.21
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	747.55	-	-	-	871.98
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 Per Share)	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.52	2.21	4.04	4.32	1.73	2.58	4.80	5.55
	Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (Rupees)								

**Note:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2024, filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2024 is available on the NSE website ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and website of the Company ([www.spic.in](http://www.spic.in)).

For and on behalf of the Board

**E Balu**  
Whole-time Director  
(DIN 08773795)

Place : Tuticorin  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2024

ABC INDIA LIMITED				
Moving made simple				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	4,467.26	8,712.62	4,612.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	58.57	119.28	80.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	58.57	211.85	80.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	51.57	168.85	68.74
5	Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	622.78	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	51.57	791.63	68.74
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	541.72	541.72	541.72
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
9	Earning per Share (of ₹10/- each)-**			
	1. Basic (₹)	0.95	14.61	1.27
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.95	14.61	1.27

**\*\*Not Annualised**

**Notes:**  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)), CSE ([www.cse-india.com](http://www.cse-india.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.abcindia.com](http://www.abcindia.com)).  
2 The Statutory Auditors have provided un-modified report on Unaudited Financial Results for quarter & half year ended on 30.09.2024.  
3 Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.  
4 The figures for the corresponding previous quarter / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**ABC India Limited**  
sd/-  
**Ashish Agarwal**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00351824

Place : KOLKATA  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2024

CIN- L63011WB1972PLC217415  
Regd. Off: P-10 NEW C.I.T ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 073.  
Phone: (033) 22371745/24614156, FAX: (033) 24614193  
Email: vrm@abcindia.com; Website: www.abcindia.com

E.I.D.- PARRY (INDIA) LIMITED				
CIN: L24211TN1975PLC006989				
Regd. Office: 'Dare House', Parys Corner, Chennai-600 001.				
Tel: 044-25306789 Fax: 044-25306930				
Web: www.eidparry.com, Email: investorservices@parry.murugappa.com				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024				
(Rs in Crore except for per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Six months ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023
1	Total Revenue from operations	9,330.35	16,077.14	9,059.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax before exceptional item and non-controlling interest	810.93	1,138.34	1,028.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax after exceptional item before non-controlling interest	810.93	1,138.34	1,028.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes and non-controlling interest	305.63	396.96	452.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	545.44	724.88	873.88
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1/- per equity share)	17.76	17.76	17.75
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves*			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (in Rs.)			
	(a) Basic	17.22	22.36	25.48
	(b) Diluted	17.16	22.29	25.45

\*Reserves excluding revaluation reserves for the period ended March 31, 2024 was 7,040.50 crore

**Note:**  
1 The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024 and November 14, 2024.  
2 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Six months ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023
Revenue from operations	755.22	1,506.56	725.85
Profit/(loss) before tax	14.94	(74.47)	87.40
Profit/(loss) after tax	28.25	(50.34)	86.18
Total comprehensive income (after tax)	62.39	(15.37)	85.83

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website [www.eidparry.com](http://www.eidparry.com).

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Muthiah Murugappan**  
Whole-Time Director and  
Chief Executive Officer

Date : November 14, 2024  
Place : Chennai

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN:U65999OR1986PTC015931				
Regd Office: At- 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bari, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30 <sup>TH</sup> , 2024				
(Pursuant to regulation 52 (B) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)				
(Amount in ₹ Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	54788	48242	205959
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	128	5329	31103
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	128	5329	31103
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	95	3974	23242
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,398)	7473	18275
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,457	8814	10154
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	56506	37165	50085
8	Securities Premium Account	98724	73694	98671
9	Net worth	165686	128473	152472
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	685056	702743	694469
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Face Value of Rs 10 each) Nos.	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.10	5.47	4.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic: (₹)	0.09	4.36	24.63
	2. Diluted: (₹)	0.07	3.53	20.64
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA
18	Gross Non Performing Asset	2.98%	3.18%	2.69%
19	Net Non performing Asset	1.05%	1.14%	0.70%
20	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA
21	Total debts to total assets	0.77	0.81	0.77
22	Debtors turnover*	NA	NA	NA
23	Inventory turnover*	NA	NA	NA
24	Operating margin (%)*	NA	NA	NA
25	Net profit margin (%)	5.83%	8.19%	11.20%
26	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.91%	24.80%	25.45%
27	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
28	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
\*Not applicable to Bank/NBFC

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e., BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Reg 52(4) (<https://www.bseindia.com/attachLive/565ef99-4464-4ede-becf-9883b62307c7.pdf>) and the Company (Company-<https://annapurnafinance.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/AFPL-Financial-Results-signed.pdf>).

For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.  
sd/-  
**Dibyajyoti Pattanaik** (Director)

Date: 13-11-2024  
Place: Bhubaneswar

JAY SHREE TEA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED													
Regd. Office: "Industry House", 10, Camac Street, Kolkata - 700 017													
Ph.: +91 33 2282 7531-4; E-mail : webmaster@jayshreetea.com, Website : www.jayshreetea.com													
CIN No. : L15491WB1945PLC012771													
Statement of Unaudited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024													
(₹ In Lakhs except as otherwise stated)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30th September 2024	30th June 2024	30th September 2023	30th September 2024	30th September 2023	31st March 2024	30th September 2024	30th June 2024	30th September 2023	30th September 2024	30th September 2023	31st March 2024
1.	Total Income from Continuing Operations (Net)	29,927	15,838	22,729	45,765	39,793	72,925	30,135	16,050	23,131	46,185	40,621	74,237
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, Discontinued operation and Exceptional items	3,684	(851)	1,193	2,833	2,828	(1,914)	3,650	(846)	1,109	2,804	2,731	(2,299)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Discontinued operation but after Exceptional items	3,684	(851)	1,193	2,833	2,828	507	3,650	(846)	1,109	2,804	2,731	108
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional items but before Discontinued operations	3,684	(851)	1,193	2,833	2,828	1,676	3,650	(846)	1,150	2,804	2,772	1,420
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax, Discontinued operations & Exceptional items	3,079	(904)	1,202	2,175	2,839	1,555	3,045	(899)	1,159	2,146	2,783	1,299
6.	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,191	(716)	1,243	2,475	2,865	2,615	3,157	(714)	1,250	2,443	2,843	2,413
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per share)	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444
8.	Other Equity						25,749						27,630
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value : ₹ 5/- per share)												
	Basic & Diluted - Continuing Operations (in ₹)	12.76*	(2.95)*	4.13*	9.81*	9.79*	5.80	12.64*	(2.93)*	3.98*	9.71*	9.60*	4.92
	Basic & Diluted - Discontinued Operations (in ₹)	(2.10)*	(0.18)*	0.03*	(2.28)*	0.04*	(0.42)	(2.10)*	(0.18)*	0.03*	(2.28)*	0.04*	(0.42)
	Basic & Diluted - Continuing and Discontinued Operations (in ₹)	10.66*	(3.13)*	4.16*	7.53*	9.83*	5.38	10.54*	(3.11)*	4.01*	7.43*	9.64*	4.50
	* not annualised												

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website [www.jayshreetea.com](http://www.jayshreetea.com).

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Jayashree Mohta**  
(Chairperson and Managing Director)  
DIN : 01034912

November 14, 2024  
Kolkata

PVP VENTURES LIMITED							
Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;							
Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570							
CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024							
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)							
Rs in lacs							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	316.16	93.47	767.65	640.46	10.23	1,680.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(248.74)	(279.00)	(878.65)	(376.33)	(407.50)	(1,090.51)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(248.74)	(279.00)	2,771.63	(376.33)	(407.50)	6,157.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax( after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(173.30)	(279.00)	3,239.40	(300.89)	(407.50)	6,653.97
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income (after tax))	(145.74)	(279.00)	3,014.10	(273.33)	(407.50)	6,431.41
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	26,040.37	24,750.37	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,641.35	26,040.37
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-						
	Basic	(0.07)	(0.11)	1.28	(0.10)	(0.01)	2.64
	Diluted	(0.07)	(0.11)	1.28	(0.10)	(0.01)	2.64

**NOTES :**  
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website [www.pvpglobal.com](http://www.pvpglobal.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
sd/-  
**Prasad V. Potluri**  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 12 November, 2024

SEPC Limited						
Regd Office : 3rd Floor, Boscon Futura SV, Door No.10/1, Venkatnarayana Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017   Website: www.sepc.in   CIN : L74210TN2000PLC045167						
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year Ended 30 September 2024						
Rs lakhs						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2		



শিশু দিবসে আঁকা প্রতিযোগিতা।



কলকাতার নিক্কো পার্কের উদ্যোগে বৃহস্পতিবার হল এই প্রতিযোগিতা। সহযোগিতায় আইটিসি। এদিন রাজ্যের ৩৭৫ জন শিশু ও কিশোর অংশ নেয় প্রতিযোগিতায়। ৫ বছর বয়স থেকে ১৫ বছর বয়সীদের নিয়ে চার ভাগে এই প্রতিযোগিতা হয়। বিচারক ছিলেন বিশিষ্ট ডাক্তার শিল্পী বিমল কুণ্ডু, বিশিষ্ট চিত্রকর সুজিতকুমার ঘোষ এবং নাফিসা ইয়াসমিন।

কয়েক কোটির লটারি দুর্নীতির তদন্তে ইডি

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

লটারি নিয়ে দুর্নীতির অভিযোগের তদন্তে বৃহস্পতিবার বিরাট ও কলকাতার চারটি জায়গায় তদন্ত চালানো হয়। কয়েকটি নামকরা লটারি সংস্থা গ্রাহকদের টাকা এবং সরকারের ঘরে কর জমা না দিয়ে তদন্ত করেছিল বলে অভিযোগ। সম্প্রতি একটি সুইচ ইডি জানতে পারে, এটি একটি দুর্নীতি-চক্রের কাণ্ড। ইডি সূত্রে খবর, ৬০ হাজার কোটি টাকারও বেশি দুর্নীতি হয়েছে। হাওড়ার মাধ্যমে বাইরে টাকা পাঠানো হয়েছে। আইকেনলগার, লেক মার্কেট-সহ কয়েকটি জায়গায় চলেছে তদন্ত। উদ্ধার হয়েছে বহু কাগজপত্র।



দক্ষিণ কলকাতা সেবাপ্রদর্শনের আনুষ্ঠানিক শিশুদের জন্যে বিড়লা কর্পোরেশন আয়োজিত ছবি আঁকার ও জানার এক কর্মশালা। পঞ্চদশ জনের বেশি আবাসিক অংশ নেয়। এছাড়াও মনোবিকাশকেন্দ্রিক কর্মশালাও হয়। বৃহস্পতিবার। ছবি: আজকাল

লুমুজের সঙ্গে চুক্তি নবীকরণ এইচপিএলের

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

আমেরিকার টেক্সাসের লুমুজ টেকনোলজির সঙ্গে প্রযুক্তিগত সহায়তার জন্য চুক্তি নবীকরণ করল হনলয়্যা পোট্রোকেমিক্যালস লিমিটেড (এইচপিএল)। সংস্থা আগামী দিনে ফেনেল এবং অ্যাসিটোন প্লাস্টিক তৈরি করবে হনলয়্যা। এই চুক্তির ফলে লুমুজ টেকনোলজি প্রযুক্তিগত বস্তুসংস্পর্ক সর্বস্বত্ব করে। প্রায় পাঁচ হাজার কোটি টাকা বিনিয়োগের প্রস্তাব রয়েছে। এর ফলে আগামী দিনে এইচপিএল

বার্ষিক ৩০০ থেকে ৩৪৫ কিলো টন ফেনোল উৎপাদন করতে পারবে। এইচপিএল-এর পূর্ণসময়ের অধিকর্তা এবং সিইও নবনীতা নারায়ণ এবং লুমুজ টেকনোলজির পরিচালক ও পোট্রোকেমিক্যালস বিভাগের চিফ ফিন্যান্স অফিসার ড. রোমাইন মোমাইনের মধ্যে একটি চুক্তি স্বাক্ষরিত হয়েছে।

ডেউস রিকভারি ট্রাস্টিনাল কলকাতা (ডিআরটি-২) এর ফলে আগামী দিনে এইচপিএল

প্রাক্তনীদের 'প্রয়াস' প্রকাশিত

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

কাঞ্চি প্রভাত কুমার কলেজের বাংলা সাহিত্যিক বিভাগের ১৯৯১-৯৪ প্রাক্তনীদের উদ্যোগে গঠিত 'কলেজের সেই দিন আজও রঙিন' দলের পক্ষ থেকে প্রকাশিত হল 'প্রয়াস' নামের একটি সাহিত্যপত্রিকা। সম্প্রতি কাঞ্চি রেড ক্রস সোসাইটিতে প্রকাশিত প্রকাশ করা হয়।



'প্রয়াস' সাহিত্যপত্রিকা প্রকাশ অনুষ্ঠান। অঞ্জু নন্দ, সুচক্রা গায়ের ও চন্দনা মিশ্র। এদের সংখ্যা যাদের লেখায় সমৃদ্ধ হয়েছে তাদের মধ্যে কয়েকজন হলেন অমির মিত্র, অমলেন্দুবিকাশ জানা, অলোককুমার গিরি, উত্তমকুমার সামন্ত, শ্রীতম বেরা, ডাঃ সুনীতকুমার

আধার হাউজিং ফিনান্স লিমিটেড. কর্পোরেট অফিস: ১০১, নটরডাম বাই পল্লভাট্টা, গুডেনোয়া এলাস্ট্রেস হাইওয়ে, সার এন সি রোড, আন্ডার ইই, মুম্বই-৪০০০৬৯, মহারাষ্ট্র. কলকাতা ব্রাঞ্চ অফিস: অফিস নং ১৫, হিট্রায় রাস, মেইনসেস নং ২, পোলিন ভবন, বিদ্যোৎসাহ মহারাঞ্জ সার্বণি (সোনি রোড), কলকাতা-৭০০০০১, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ.

ABC INDIA LIMITED. Moving made simple. ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও অর্ধবর্ষের অপরিষ্কৃত একক আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার. (সাপ্ট টাকায়)

ডেউস রিকভারি ট্রাস্টিনাল কলকাতা (ডিআরটি-২) এর ফলে আগামী দিনে এইচপিএল

আধার হাউজিং ফিনান্স লিমিটেড. কর্পোরেট অফিস: ১০১, নটরডাম বাই পল্লভাট্টা, গুডেনোয়া এলাস্ট্রেস হাইওয়ে, সার এন সি রোড, আন্ডার ইই, মুম্বই-৪০০০৬৯, মহারাষ্ট্র. কলকাতা ব্রাঞ্চ অফিস: অফিস নং ১৫, হিট্রায় রাস, মেইনসেস নং ২, পোলিন ভবন, বিদ্যোৎসাহ মহারাঞ্জ সার্বণি (সোনি রোড), কলকাতা-৭০০০০১, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ.

প্রাক্তনীদের 'প্রয়াস' প্রকাশিত. আজকালের প্রতিবেদন. কাঞ্চি প্রভাত কুমার কলেজের বাংলা সাহিত্যিক বিভাগের ১৯৯১-৯৪ প্রাক্তনীদের উদ্যোগে গঠিত 'কলেজের সেই দিন আজও রঙিন' দলের পক্ষ থেকে প্রকাশিত হল 'প্রয়াস' নামের একটি সাহিত্যপত্রিকা।

পূন্য ন্যাশনাল ব্যাঙ্ক Punjab National Bank. দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তি. নিম্নোক্ত সার্কুলার অফিস, ১/৫, পবিত্র এল কে মেরে রোড, কলকাতা, নিম্নোক্ত-৭৪১১০১, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, ই-মেইল: cs8286@pnb.co.in

উক্ত আর্ডারের ১৩ নং খারার (৮) নং উপধারার সংশ্লিষ্ট প্রাপ্য ম্যাসের মধ্যে এই সুরক্ষিত পরিসংখ্যানগুলি ছাড়াও প্রদর্শনের জন্য আপনাদের মতোই আর্থিক পরিসংখ্যান প্রদর্শন করা হয়েছে।

McLeod Russell. Believe in tea. কর্পোরেট আইডেণ্টিফিকেশন নম্বর (CIN): CIN - L51109WB1998PLC087076. রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৪, ম্যাসো লেন, সুরেন্দ্র মোহন ঘোষ সারণি, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১.

ম্যাকলেড রাসেল ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড. কর্পোরেট আইডেণ্টিফিকেশন নম্বর (CIN): CIN - L51109WB1998PLC087076. রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৪, ম্যাসো লেন, সুরেন্দ্র মোহন ঘোষ সারণি, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১.